Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 4
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Monitored Ball Valve
Model 120
DS: 7.18

Dimensions
Sizes Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Codes
mm inch A B C D
DN25 1” 82 72 220 90 RD120MBV025
DN32 1 1/4” 95 85 242 90 RD120MBV032
DN40 1 1/2” 105 95 265 90 RD120MBV040
DN50 2” 118 103 275 90 RD120MBV050
DN65 2 1/2” 160 130 310 90 RD120MBV065
Installation Guides
The following notes are intended as a basic guide to assist
installation and form part of the manufacturers warranty.
•	 Model 120 Isolation ball valve can be installed in any orientation